
From: Deann McGlinchey  

Sent: April 3, 2021 4:23 PM 

To: Office of the Mayor <mayor@hamilton.ca>; clerk@hamilton.ca; Ward 1 Office 

<ward1@hamilton.ca>; Farr, Jason <Jason.Farr@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder 

<Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Merulla, Sam <Sam.Merulla@hamilton.ca>; Collins, Chad 

<Chad.Collins@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther 

<Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Ward 8 Office <ward8@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad 

<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Pearson, Maria <Maria.Pearson@hamilton.ca>; Johnson, Brenda 

<Brenda.Johnson@hamilton.ca>; Ferguson, Lloyd <Lloyd.Ferguson@hamilton.ca>; VanderBeek, Arlene 

<Arlene.VanderBeek@hamilton.ca>; Whitehead, Terry <Terry.Whitehead@hamilton.ca>; Partridge, Judi 

<Judi.Partridge@hamilton.ca> 

Cc: Deann McGlinchey   

Subject: I support SDU's 

I am a Ward 2 constituent and homeowner, and I support SDU's. 

Deann McGlinchey 

 https://m.youtube.com/watch?fbclid=IwAR0EI68CSTmKIy_iLcuxpUxRDs906b_Tqkzyqq26czYDwzFUSG7

6OCe-SxI&v=xu0ag0ENC2Y&feature=youtu.be 
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